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9/29/2017 1:27 PM 

 
 

Call to Order ………………………………………………………….…..........………... President 

 

Pledge of Allegiance…………………………………………………………….………..President 

 

Prayer……………………………………………………………..………………...Board Member 

  

Roll Call ………………………………………………………..…...……..…Recording Secretary 

 

Students of the Month – Bethel Elementary – Mr. Mark Brown, Principal 

 

Students of the Month:   

 

Mrs. Dodge –    Daniel Gettis 

    Taylor Lawrence 

 

Ms. Schlater –     Caleb Daub 

    Meghan Gardula 

 

Miss. Voletto –   Emma Etchberger 

    Tyler Cornelius 

 

I. Discussion Items 

 

 1. Superintendent's Report 

 

   2. Citizen/Student Participation (Pertaining to Agenda items only)    

 

   3.      Buildings and Grounds 

 

4. Finance 

 

A.  Approve the commitment of the following fund balances in accordance with GASB 

54 and Board Policy 620 effective June 30, 2017:   

Special Education       

Benefits 

Athletic Facility Improvements 

Final amounts will be presented at the 10/17/2017 board meeting.   
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5. Personnel 

 

A. Personnel items are discussed in executive session. 

 

   6. Programs 

 

   7.      Policy 
 

   8.      Curriculum 

 

9.      Items for Board Action 

 

  A. Senior Trip – New York City 

   

  10.     Technology 
 

  11.     Transportation 

 

  12. Legislative 

 

  13.     Administrative Reports 

 

  14.     Old Business  
  

  15.     New Business 

  

  16.     Public Comment  

 

  17.     Adjournment    

 

  18.     Calendar of Events  
 

 Monday, October 2, 2017 – Friday, October 20, 2017 – FFA Cider Sale – JSHS 

 Tuesday, October 3, 2017 – Penn-Bernville Picture Day – Penn-Bernville Gym 

 Tuesday, October 3, 2017 – Board Work Session – District Office Board Room 7:00 

p.m. 

 Wednesday, October 4, 2017 – Penn-Bernville PTO Meeting – Penn-Bernville Café 

5:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, October 5, 2017 – Bethel PTO Meeting – Bethel Library 7:00 p.m. 

 Friday, October 6, 2017 – Race for Education – Bethel Elementary 

 Friday, October 6, 2017 – Homecoming Games/Court Activities – JSHS Stadium 

 Saturday, October 7, 2017 – Homecoming Dance – JSHS Gym 7:00 p.m. – 10:00 

p.m. 

 Saturday, October 7, 2017 – S.A.T & S.A.T Subject Tests – Check Test Location & 

Time 
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 Monday, October 9, 2017 – Columbus Day – No School In-Service Day 

 Monday, October 9, 2017 – FFA Citrus Sale – JSHS 

 Wednesday, October 11, 2017 – PSAT/N.M.S.Q.T – JSHS Café 7:45 a.m. 

 Friday, October 13, 2017 – Senior Panoramic Teacher 

 Saturday, October 14, 2017 – Penn-Bernville Fall Fest – Penn-Bernville Gym & 

Athletic Fields 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

 Monday, October 16, 2017 – Parent Meeting for Spring Musical – Choral Suite 7:00 

p.m. 

 Tuesday, October 17, 2017 – General Board Meeting – District Office Board Room 

7:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, October 19, 2017 – FFA Agriculture Advisory Council Meeting – JSHS 

 Saturday, October 21, 2017 – Grad Project Presentations – JSHS Room #303, 305, 

307 – 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

 Monday, October 23, 2017 – Red Ribbon Week – Bethel/Penn-Bernville 

 Wednesday, October 25, 2017 – Friday, October 27, 2017 – National FFA 

Convention. 

 Thursday, October 26, 2017 – TPMA Meeting – Band Room 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

 Friday, October 27, 2017 – JH Activity 

 Saturday, October 28, 2017 – Sea Witch Parade – Rehoboth Beach, DE – 6:00 a.m. – 

10:00 p.m. 

 Saturday, October 28, 2018 – A.C.T – Check Test Location & Time 

  

 


